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 Short Term Course in MOOCs & e-Content Development (ONLINE MODE) 
24

th
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th
 August, 2020 

 

Course coordinators: 

Dr. Ravikesh 

Chairperson, Special Centre for E-Learning, JNU 

Centre for Korean Studies, School of Language, Literature and Culture Studies, 

SIS, JNU  

Email: ravikesh@mail.jnu.ac.in , ravikesh@gmail.com 

 

List of Resource Persons: 

 

 
Name Title Contact Details 

Prof. Girish Nath Jha 

 

“ E-Learning: Theory & 

Practices” 

School of Sanskrit and Indic Studies 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: girishjha@gmail.com  

Dr. Sheetal Sharma 

 

“Video Content 

Development” 

& 

“ E-Content Development” 

 

Centre for European Studies, 

School of International Studies   

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi - 110067 

Email: sheetal88@gmail.com  

Prof. Ramesh Chander 

Sharma 

 

 

“Google Classroom 

& 

“Cyber Security for LMS and 

Web Conferencing tools” 

Ambedkar University 

Delhi 

Email: rcsharma@aud.ac.in  

Dr. Aerum Khan Google Tools for Education” 

& 

“ Online Assessment Tools” 

Department of TT & NFE (IASE) Faculty 

of Education  

Jamia Millia Islamia  

New Delhi 110025 

Email: akhan26@jmi.ac.in  

Prof. Milap Punia 

 

“MOODLE: Concepts & 

Experiences” 

 

Chairperson 

Centre for the Study of Regional 

Development 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi – 110067 

Email: Milap.punia@gmail.com  
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Prof. K. Srinivas 

 

Building the Competencies of 

Teachers for Online 

Teaching 

NIEPA 

17-B, Sri Aurobindo Marg, NCERT 

Campus,  

Katwaria Sarai, New Delhi, Delhi 110016 

Email: ksrinivas@niepa.ac.in, 

drksvasu@gmail.com    

Dr. B.S. Balaji 

 

Designing Online Course for 

SWAYAM Platform 

School of Biotechnology 

Jawaharlal Nehru University 

New Delhi – 110067 

Email: bsbalaji@mail.jnu.ac.in, 

balaji_12@yahoo.com   

Prof. K.G.Suresh  

 

 

“Aspects of E-Learning” 

 

Vice Chancellor 

Makhanlal Chaturvedi National University 

B-38 Vikas Bhawan, Opp Dak Bhawan, 

Press Complex, 

Zone-1 M.P. Nagar, Bhopal – 462011 

Email: kgsure@gmail.com 

Prof. Pradeep Mishra 

 

“OER: Concept & 

Licensing” 

& 

“OER: Search , Use & 

Reuse” 

Former Dean & Head 

Department of Education 

CCS University 

Meerut 

Email: pradeepmsr@yahoo.co.in  

Prof. Indu Kumar 

 

 Head – DICT 

Central Institute Of Educational 

Technology(CIET) 

National Council of Educational Research 

and Training (NCERT), 

Sri Aurobindo Marg, New Delhi, 

Delhi  - 110016 

Email: indu.kumar@ciet.nic.in  
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